
2015 MEETING SCHEDULE 
CANTON DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE 

 
   
 Tuesday, January 27, 2015 Tuesday, July 28, 2015 
 Tuesday, February 24, 2015 Tuesday, August 25, 2015 
 Tuesday, March 24, 2015 Tuesday, September 22, 2015 
 Tuesday, April 28, 2015 Tuesday, October 27, 2015 
 Tuesday, May 26, 2015 Tuesday, November 24, 2015 
 Tuesday, June 23, 2015 Tuesday, December 22, 2015 

 
Special meetings to be convened as necessary 

 

  
Regularly scheduled meetings of the Design Review Team are held on the fourth Tuesday of 
each month at 5:30 p.m. at the Library Community Center at 40 Dyer Avenue, Canton, CT 
unless otherwise noted.  The following are current members of the Design Review Team: 
 
 
Gary Hath, Chairman James Harris 
2 Tanglewood Drive 8 Pheasant Hill Road 
Canton, CT 06019 Canton, CT 06019 
860-693-1807  (H) 860-693-9178  (H) 
860-693-1988  (W) 860-651-3777  (W) 
860-655-8577  (cell) jimh@chkarch.com 
860-658-1217  (fax) 
garyhath@comcast.net 
ghath@cr3llp.com 
  
 
Frank J. Mairano, Vice Chairman Tracey Brais 
60 Dyer Avenue 11 Noja Trail  
Canton, CT 06019 Canton, CT 06019 
860-693-8904 (H) 860-798-7086 
860-693-8353 (W) 860-417-4578 
860-693-8355 (fax) tadams722@gmail.com  
860-989-5829 (cell) 
Frank@mairano.com 
 
 
 
 
 


